MOCOEL

N

VAE43
VAG4302TA
VAG43022A
VAE43FULTCN

\)
DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 8AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121—-706-5771 FAX: 0121—-708—-1052
ITEM  PART No. _ @rv. DESCRPTKN
1 B1138 1 BELT GWARD
2 BN33/RE 1 BODY NGULDNG
3 o735 1 TOP COVER
4 SEE TABLE 1 MOTOR ASSEMBRLY
5 AlR47 1 MOTGR PULLEY #4Dmm x JB
& B1145 1 BASE CASTING
7 A'IE7B/F'L'I'I:I 1 WHEEL AXLE (IJPF'ER] =0mm
B AIMB/LTD 1 WHEEL AXLE {LOWER) 4Z0mm
9 SEEDE 4 WAVEY WASHER PLW4
10 SEIB7EZ 1 PLASTIC CAP
11 AlBaD/AEL 2 WHEEL 9125
12 MEwsP 4 Md SPRING WASHER
13 WEX12PFTT 4 M& x 12 TAPTITE SCREW
14 A1B72 1 PULLEY BOLT
15 M20NH 1 MZD HALF NUT
1B A1834 4 PLASTIC WHEEL CAP — BLACK
17 EHIB'IOQ/NT 2 7" WHEEL — BLAZK
18 Mex15DsC 1 M8 x 150 SOCKET CAP BOLT
19 MEW 1 M& PLAIN WASHER
0 A1788 1 MDOTOR FLLAR STUD
21 ABAD 1 SPRING 30 x 50
22 A1865 1 5PRING RETAINER
23 M378 7 PLAIN WASHER pI0x0x2.5
24 A1B43 3 MGTOR STUD
25  SHIS550 1 SELOCK PIN 1/4% x 5/8"
@ 2B AZ2132 3 SPRING €14 x 18
27 MBW 3 WASHER M@ PLAIN
28 MBENSH 7 ME NUT — BINX
28 A1BO3 2 AXLE CLAMP
&) X SEIsD2s 1 DRIVE BELT — 32008
3 AYPI022 1 DRVE PULLEY ASSY
A BEI64 1 RETAINER NT
@ 33 A1882 1 REINFORGING RING
34 WXWSH 1 M20 SHAKEPROOF WASHER
35 WeX25PFTT 4 M& x 25 TAPTITE SCREW
36 AYDIOD7 1 DRVE PLATE ASSY
37 WeX2aTT 1 M8 x 20 TAPTITE SCREW
38 A1B2 4 STUD
39 A194B 2 ANCHCR PIN (wmm) PLASTIC
40 AB2D 2 5PRING $17 x 25
4 A1E4s 2 FIXNG WASHER — a10mm
42 B1163 1 PAD RETAINER
43 AYDI0DB 1 SKIRT ASSEMBLY
44 A1B42 1 PAD RETAINER WASHER
45 ¢4D04/D 1 DFFUSER SEAL STRP
4B MBX12TT 4 Md x 13 TAPTITE SCREW
HANDLE ASSY NOTOR ASSY 47 A1B68 Z  LEVER PIVOT BOSS
240V/BOHZ/AFOLE AYHI217 AYMZ183 43 A1830 4 WASHER
229V/50HZ/4FQLE AYH1217 AYM2153 49 MENSB z M3 BINX STIFF NUT
229V/50HZ/4POLE VDE  AYH1223 AYM2153 50 A1838 4 1/2° FIXING WASHER
JKIV/5HZ/4POLE AYH1217 AYM2153 51 Ala43 4 WASHER
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOCTE PART No. AND FART DESCRIPTION
VAB43 EXCEL 16 DRIVE ASSY SUPER SP 220/240V RANGE

% ABARTON 16.02.05 11.00 PL179—-8

)




